WHITE

LIGHT PINK
DARK PINK
LAVENDER
LIGHT BLUE
BLUE
FUCHSIA
RED

PURPLE
DARK BLUE
LIGHT BROWN
DARK BROWN
BLACK

Available In 6 Colors —
$3.49/Bracelet $23.99/Pack of D

Adjustable Cotton Friendship Bracelets

Available In 13 Colors - $4.99/Bracelet

BRACELET

670690603050
670690603067
670690603166
670690603173
670690603180
670690603197
670690603203
670690603210
670690603227
670690603234
670690603241
670690603258
670690603265

Available In 13 Colors - $4.49/Bracelet
PACK OF DOZEN

670690603272
670690603289
670690603296
670690603302
670690603319
670690603326
670690603333
670690603340
670690603357
670690603364
670690603371
670690603388

Additional pictures of individual

WHITE

LIGHT PINK
DARK PINK
LAVENDER
LIGHT BLUE
BLUE
FUCHSIA
RED

PURPLE
DARK BLUE
LIGHT BROWN
DARK BROWN
BLACK

bracelets can be found on our website.

$33.99/Pk of Dozen

[

$39.99/Pack of Dozen

BRACELET

670690602671
670690602688
670690602695
670690602701
670690602718
670690602725
670690602732
670690602749
670690602756
670690602763
670690602770
670690602787
670690602794

PACK OF DOZEN

670690602800
670690602817
670690602824
670690602831
670690602848
670690602855
670690602862
670690602879
670690602886
670690602893
670690602909
670690602916
670690602923

LIGHT PINK

% DARK PINK
" LAVENDER

FUCHSIA
PURPLE
LIGHT BROWN

BRACELET PACK OF DOZEN
670690601605 670690601667
670690601612 670690601674
670690601629 670690601681
670690601636 670690601698
670690601643 670690601704
670690601650 670690601711



